ASHA OF ALBERTA 2015 POINTS SUMMARY

Horse's Name

A Blue Moon
Absolutely Delightful
Attache's Audrey Grace
Attache's Heir

Attache's Heiress
Ayrshire Park
Bootlegger

Callaway's Into The Blue
Captain Jack
Celebration

Come Away With Me
déjavu

Don’t Tell Mom
Doubletrees Exceptional
Doubletrees Sugar Ray
El Paseo

Foreign Exchange
Foxcroft Firestorm

Hard to Resist

Haven's Big Bad John
Hell On High Heels
Hero's Cover Girl
Hubba Bubba

Hy-Brasil

Immortal

Jack Daniel's Daughter
Kalarama Annie
Knight's Obsidian
Legacy of Glory

Like a Boss

Madiera My Deara
Manhattan Jazz Man
Matchmaker's Rave Review
Mendacity

Miller Chill

M'Lady Bounce

My Wild Dream
Optimus Prime

Our Lady Fair
Paranorman
Pyrotechnic
Redhawk's Lady Hawk
Robert the Rose Horse
Roselane's French Knight
Royal Crest Rockin' Ringo
Rushin' Around of Silver Oaks

11

In Hand
1sts

ol

15

Perf
Points
53
246
19
162
0
21
0
155
645
111
14
44
142
240

20
159
400

66
103

65

30

32
65
16
78

335
108
77

22
291
79

106
29
83

12

65

217
95

In Hand

Points

52

37
15

13

60
94
84

15

100

137

77

23

41

Total
Points
53
298
19
199
15
21
8
155
658
111
14
44
142
243

20
219
494
150
103

65

30

47
65
16
78

435
245
77

22
368
79

106
29
83

6
23
12

5
65

258
95

SILVER

SILVER

RED

GOLD
GOLD
SILVER

GOLD
GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

Papers
On File
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Yes
YES
YES
NNP*
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NNP*
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NNP*



ASHA OF ALBERTA 2015 POINTS SUMMARY

Horse's Name Perf InHand Perf In Hand Total Seal Papers
1sts 1sts Points  Points Points On File
She's All That 17 5 192 38 230 GOLD YES
Stonecroft Photocopy 10 98 98 YES
Supreme Red Thunder 0 0 0 NO
The Final Fantasy 0 0 0 YES
The Flashpoint 13 105 105 NNP*
The Ring of Roses 10 111 111 YES
The Star Card 15 102 102 YES
Whoopity Doo 40 357 357 YES

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note if the following appears across from your horse's name!!!!

(NNP*) A new copy of the REGISTRATION PAPERS (BOTH SIDES) needs to be submitted showing current ownership
(NO) Please forward a copy of your horse's REGISTRATION PAPERS - BOTH SIDES showing chain of ownership

to the ASHA of A Awards Chairperson:

Leslie Williams law@shaw.ca




