ASHA OF ALBERTA 2015 POINTS SUMMARY

Horse's Name	Perf 1sts	In Hand 1sts	Perf Points	<u>In Hand</u> <u>Points</u>	<u>Total</u> <u>Points</u>	<u>Seal</u>	Papers On File
A Blue Moon	4		53		53		YES
Absolutely Delightful	38	3	246	52	298	SILVER	YES
Attache's Audrey Grace	3		19		19		YES
Attache's Heir	15	2	162	37	199	SILVER	YES
Attache's Heiress	0	2	0	15	15		YES
Ayrshire Park	1		21		21		YES
Bootlegger	0		0	8	8		NO
Callaway's Into The Blue	15		155		155		YES
Captain Jack	62	2	645	13	658	RED	YES
Celebration	11		111		111		YES
Come Away With Me	0		14		14		YES
déjà vu	5		44		44		YES
Don't Tell Mom	16		142		142		YES
Doubletrees Exceptional	30		240	3	243		YES
Doubletrees Sugar Ray	0		0		0		YES
El Paseo	3		20		20		YES
Foreign Exchange	9	6	159	60	219	GOLD	YES
Foxcroft Firestorm	62	5	400	94	494	GOLD	YES
Hard to Resist	8	9	66	84	150	SILVER	Yes
Haven's Big Bad John	12		103		103		YES
Hell On High Heels	6		65		65		YES
Hero's Cover Girl	3		30		30		NNP*
Hubba Bubba	1		8		8		YES
Hy-Brasil	3	2	32	15	47		YES
Immortal	9		65		65		YES
Jack Daniel's Daughter	1		16		16		YES
Kalarama Annie	15		78		78		YES
Knight's Obsidian	0		0		0		YES
Legacy of Glory	27	6	335	100	435	GOLD	YES
Like a Boss	19	15	108	137	245	GOLD	YES
Madiera My Deara	5		77		77		YES
Manhattan Jazz Man	0		0		0		NO
Matchmaker's Rave Review	2		22		22		NO
Mendacity	16	5	291	77	368	GOLD	YES
Miller Chill	14		79		79		YES
M'Lady Bounce	1		7		7		NO
My Wild Dream	15		106		106		NNP*
Optimus Prime	3		29		29		YES
Our Lady Fair	14		83		83		YES
Paranorman	0		6		6		NO
Pyrotechnic	0	2	0	23	23		YES
Redhawk's Lady Hawk	2		12		12		NO
Robert the Rose Horse	0	1	0	5	5		NO
Roselane's French Knight	10		65		65		YES
Royal Crest Rockin' Ringo	19	4	217	41	258	GOLD	YES
Rushin' Around of Silver Oaks	6		95		95		NNP*

ASHA OF ALBERTA 2015 POINTS SUMMARY

Horse's Name	<u>Perf</u>	<u>In Hand</u>	<u>Perf</u>	<u>In Hand</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Seal</u>	<u>Papers</u>
	1sts	1sts	Points	Points	Points		On File
She's All That	17	5	192	38	230	GOLD	YES
Stonecroft Photocopy	10		98		98		YES
Supreme Red Thunder	0		0		0		NO
The Final Fantasy	0		0		0		YES
The Flashpoint	13		105		105		NNP*
The Ring of Roses	10		111		111		YES
The Star Card	15		102		102		YES
Whoopity Doo	40		357		357		YES

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note if the following appears across from your horse's name!!!!

(NNP*) A new copy of the REGISTRATION PAPERS (BOTH SIDES) needs to be submitted showing current ownership (NO) Please forward a copy of your horse's REGISTRATION PAPERS - BOTH SIDES showing chain of ownership to the ASHA of A Awards Chairperson:

Leslie Williams law@shaw.ca